
ATLANTA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
BOARD OF EDUCATION

MEETING SCHEDULE – 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, January 20, 2025

Meetings will be held at Atlanta Community Schools, 10500 County Road 489,
Atlanta, MI 49709, Room # ES188, 989-785-4877. Meetings are held the 3rd

Monday of the Month and begin at 6:00 p.m. Special Board meetings may be
added and will be posted accordingly.

These meetings are meetings of the Board of Education in public for the purpose of conducting the School District’s
business and are not to be considered as public community meetings. There will be time for public participation
during the meetings as indicated on the agendas.

Upon request to the Superintendent’s Office, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a disabled
person to be able to participate in these meetings.


